
12  LAZUGA Konrad 03.02.2003 POL B 78.00 141 146 148 146

11  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK B 80.40 144 147 150 147
10  MOROSANU Victor 29.12.2001 MDA A 81.00 148 152 153 148
9  MURRAY Christopher 05.02.1999 GBR B 81.00 142 146 149 149

8  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB B 80.90 150 154 154 150
7  RAMADANI Kristi 29.10.2000 ALB A 81.00 151 156 156 151

6  CERNEI Gheorghii 13.04.1990 MDA A 81.00 148 152 157 152
5  LIKHARAD Vadzim 06.09.1993 AIN A 80.40 148 152 156 152
4  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO A 80.85 147 152 156 152

3  FRALOU Andrei 10.06.2003 AIN A 80.60 147 151 153 153
2  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 81.00 150 155 158 158
1  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ITA A 78.85 155 157 159 159

  MISAKYAN Hmayak 02.10.2002 AUT B 81.00 143 143 143 ---
17  EINARSSON Kari Steinn 23.12.2000 ISL B 80.65 117 117 117 117

16  BIRK David 06.12.2000 SLO B 81.00 120 124 127 127
15  TANASOIU Mihaita Constantin 22.06.2005 ROU B 80.30 142 148 148 142
14  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR A 81.00 143 143 147 143

13  MARECEK Petr 12.07.1998 CZE B 80.50 140 144 147 144

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



12  MURRAY Christopher 05.02.1999 GBR B 81.00 170 173 177 173

11  MARECEK Petr 12.07.1998 CZE B 80.50 165 173 176 173
10  TANASOIU Mihaita Constantin 22.06.2005 ROU B 80.30 173 180 180 173
9  MOROSANU Victor 29.12.2001 MDA A 81.00 175 175 181 175

8  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK B 80.40 175 180 181 175
7  FRALOU Andrei 10.06.2003 AIN A 80.60 180 184 184 180

6  LIKHARAD Vadzim 06.09.1993 AIN A 80.40 180 185 185 180
5  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB B 80.90 183 186 186 183
4  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 81.00 185 192 192 185

3  RAMADANI Kristi 29.10.2000 ALB A 81.00 185 186 186 186
2  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR A 81.00 183 186 187 187
1  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ITA A 78.85 185 190 --- 190

  MISAKYAN Hmayak 02.10.2002 AUT B 81.00 --- --- --- ---
  CERNEI Gheorghii 13.04.1990 MDA A 81.00 172 172 173 ---

16  EINARSSON Kari Steinn 23.12.2000 ISL B 80.65 143 147 150 147
15  BIRK David 06.12.2000 SLO B 81.00 148 148 155 155
14  LAZUGA Konrad 03.02.2003 POL B 78.00 170 174 175 170

13  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO A 80.85 173 182 182 173

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 81.00 158 185 343
3  RAMADANI Kristi 29.10.2000 ALB A 81.00 151 186 337
4  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB B 80.90 150 183 333
5  FRALOU Andrei 10.06.2003 AIN A 80.60 153 180 333
6  LIKHARAD Vadzim 06.09.1993 AIN A 80.40 152 180 332
7  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR A 81.00 143 187 330
8  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO A 80.85 152 173 325
9  MOROSANU Victor 29.12.2001 MDA A 81.00 148 175 323
10  MURRAY Christopher 05.02.1999 GBR B 81.00 149 173 322
11  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK B 80.40 147 175 322
12  MARECEK Petr 12.07.1998 CZE B 80.50 144 173 317
13  LAZUGA Konrad 03.02.2003 POL B 78.00 146 170 316
14  TANASOIU Mihaita Constantin 22.06.2005 ROU B 80.30 142 173 315
15  BIRK David 06.12.2000 SLO B 81.00 127 155 282
16  EINARSSON Kari Steinn 23.12.2000 ISL B 80.65 117 147 264
  CERNEI Gheorghii 13.04.1990 MDA A 81.00 152 --- ---
  MISAKYAN Hmayak 02.10.2002 AUT B 81.00 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ITA A 78.85 159 190 349


